

CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Registered Office : 3, Bentinck Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Phone : (033) 2248-9808 Fax : (033) 2243-0021, Email : cschandi@steel@jaibajajgroup.com Website : www.jaibajajgroup.com, CIN : L13100WB1978PLC031670				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017				
(₹ in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2017 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2017 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,058.56	1,693.12	7,314.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.94	7.58	48.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.94	7.58	48.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.09	7.58	44.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,053.62	1,053.62	1,053.62
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.25	0.07	0.43
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.25	0.07	0.43
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.25	0.07	0.43

Note:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2017 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's Website.
(b) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2017.

FOR CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD
Sd/-
Devendra Prasad Jadhav
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 00045166)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November, 2017

FOUNDRY FUEL PRODUCTS LIMITED				
CIN - L50500WB1964PLC026053 Registered Office : 7C, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, P.S. Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata – 700017 Telephone no: 033-4066 8072 website: www.foundryfuel.co.in, email: foundryfuel@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2017				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2016 Unaudited	30.09.2016 Unaudited	30.09.2016 Unaudited
Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.99)	(18.06)	(9.35)	(9.35)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.99)	(18.06)	(9.35)	(9.35)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.99)	(18.06)	(9.35)	(9.35)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(10.99)	(18.06)	(9.35)	(9.35)
Equity Share Capital	801.94	801.94	801.94	801.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (Not Annualised)	(0.14)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.12)
1. Basic	(0.14)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.12)
2. Diluted	(0.14)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.12)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.foundryfuel.co.in.
2 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November 2017.
3 The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. Beginning 1st April 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of
Foundry Fuel Products Limited
Sd/-Adarsh Agarwalla
Whole Time Director
DIN 00527203

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November 2017

RSD FINANCE LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Room no. 902, 9th Floor, Krishna Building, 224, A/JC Bose Road, Kolkata-700017 Tel no: 0657-6515324, 033-69000200 Email id: rsdfinance.ltd@gmail.com, website: www.rsdfinancelimited.com CIN No: L17222WB1963PLC025749				
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017				
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share detail)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-17 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30-Sep-17 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-16 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1264.01	2420.29	1090.60
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	274.73	541.41	412.50
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary items	274.73	541.41	412.50
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary items	198.88	420.79	309.87
5	Total Comprehensive income for the Period [Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	647.32	647.32	647.32
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	12003.67	12003.67	11213.56
8	Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)			
	Basic :	3.07	6.50	4.79
	Diluted :	3.07	6.50	4.79

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the Quarter ended September 30, 2017 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) & the website of the Company (www.rsdfinancelimited.com)
2 The Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2017 is summarized below:

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajeev Singh Dugal
Managing Director
DIN-00052037

Place: Jamshedpur
Date : 14.11.2017

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 105/33, Vardhman Golden Plaza, Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 Email: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in Website: www.sonalmercantile.in Ph. No. : +91-11-65656577 CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2017	Half Year ended 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30/09/2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	40.80	79.74	48.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.07	27.69	14.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.07	27.69	14.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.93	20.56	14.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	748.90	748.90	740.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.08	0.14	0.10
	Diluted:	0.08	0.14	0.10

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.sonalmercantile.in and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Sonal Mercantile Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
(Whole Time Director)
(DIN: 00243057)

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2017

Morn Media Limited				
(Earlier known as Jagran Limited) Regd. Office: Jagran Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur-208 005 CIN: L22121UP1983PLC006177 • ISIN : INE 343T01016 • Ph. No. – 0512-2216161 • E-mail: mornmediamedia@hotmail.com • Website : www.mornmedia.com Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2017				
(Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Six Month Ended	Quarter Ended	
	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	30.09.2016 Unaudited	30.09.2016 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.98	2.67	1.34	1.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.98	2.67	1.34	1.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.95	2.12	1.26	1.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.95	2.12	1.26	1.26
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	62.50	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) - Basic	0.19	0.42	0.25	0.25
- Diluted	0.19	0.42	0.25	0.25

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and also available on the Company's website www.mornmedia.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2017 and have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By the Order of the Board
For Morn Media Limited
Sd/-
Pranod Kumar Nigam
Director
DIN: 07575887

Date : 14.11.2017
Place: Kanpur

BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN: L70109WB1947PLC015087 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (S), Kolkata - 700 046					
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2017					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2016	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2017	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations	0.15	-	11.98	0.15	24.00
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	(5.06)	(5.27)	9.57	(10.33)	17.97
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(5.06)	(5.27)	9.57	(10.33)	17.97
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(5.06)	(5.27)	7.80	(10.33)	14.60
Equity Share Capital	490.00	490.00	490.00	490.00	490.00
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.10)	(0.11)	0.16	(0.21)	0.30

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and the Company's Website (www.bengalsteel.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
K.K. Ganeriwala
Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 14, 2017

NEPTUNE EXPORTS LIMITED					
CIN : L51909WB1982PLC034494 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046					
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2017					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2016	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2017	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations	14.05	18.44	26.05	32.49	43.42
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	8.03	12.11	16.66	20.14	28.50
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	8.03	12.11	16.66	20.14	28.50
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	4.58	8.36	12.36	12.94	23.00
Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.15	0.28	0.41	0.43	0.77

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and the Company's Website (www.neptuneexports.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
V.N. Agarwal
Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 14, 2017

ORIENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				
CIN: L27310WB1981PLC034139 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700046				
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2017				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2016	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations	1.08	5.06	12.39	6.14
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	0.58	4.10	5.23	4.68
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	0.58	4.10	5.23	4.68
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	0.41	2.82	3.63	3.23
Equity Share Capital	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.02	0.13	0.17	0.15

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and the Company's Website (www.orientltd.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
V.N. Agarwal
Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 14, 2017

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 105/33, Vardhman Golden Plaza, Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 Email: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in Website: www.sonalmercantile.in Ph. No. : +91-11-65656577 CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2017	Half Year ended 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30/09/2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	40.80	79.74	48.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.07	27.69	14.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.07	27.69	14.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.93	20.56	14.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	748.90	748.90	740.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.08	0.14	0.10
	Diluted:	0.08	0.14	0.10

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.sonalmercantile.in and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Sonal Mercantile Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
(Whole Time Director)
(DIN: 00243057)

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2017

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

“IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for any errors, omissions or for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement.”

TEA TIME LIMITED					
CIN : L01132WB1979PLC032246 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046 Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2017					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2016	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2017	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	13.03	12.28	25.33	25.31	41.67
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	6.60	(6.56)	9.24	0.04	17.10
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	6.60	(6.56)	9.24	0.04	17.10